2017 PRI SRET

4: %585, 3:EVENESRED, 2: ELLMENSEEIBOI, 1:E3FB A, 0:hhoiy

S5 |FERE No| 4 3 2 1 0
FRA LRS-, 1| 3(6% | 19(35%) | 17(31%) | 13(24%) | 2(4%)
EFREPE-EROEERVREDRRICHFHTULM, 2 [ 3(6% | 13(24%) | 19(35%) | 17(31%) | 2(4%)
FROFEPEEREE BELHEBHERA TSN, BEEL TV, 3| 36% | 11(20%) | 17(31%) | 20(37%) | 3(6%)
PRIEFRELHEICE DT, AHETEIZEH TV, 4 AT% | 14(26%) | 22(41%) | 11(20%) | 3(6%)

FREE | BRIIHER - SZREOHEFRBEORLE - EFHCHEH TV, 5| 59% | 12(22%) | 16(30%) | 20(37%) | 1(2%)
BETHIREZLOLXBERICE SO TITON TV, 6 [ 6(11%) | 21(39%) | 19(35%) | 5(9%) | 3(6%)
BEMOERK-HALVRLN TV, 7 9(17%) | 21(39%) | 16(30%) | 7(13%) | 1(2%)
BERBFREZTFOTM=, 8 | 8(15%) | 34(63%) | 8(15%) | 3(6%) | 1(2%)
BEFHOEYVEZREL, B -EREFEEEL TV, 9 [ 4(7% | 20(37%) | 22(41%) | 8(15%) | 0(0%)
REOEZOFEHEBOELL GHOBELRBICEHTIS, 10( 8(15%) | 22(41%) | 14(26%) | 9(17%) | 1(2%)

mABE f;g;" ?g%%%’t%UHE;E%/V@E\%'SE%@”%“%E'ﬁi%':iﬁ‘?%%ﬁ 1] 12022% | 22a1%) | 1324%) | 6(11%) | 12%)
ﬁfﬁ?ﬁ‘*ﬂggm%ﬂﬁiEﬁo)ﬁ%bﬁﬁ':m’%bfﬁ 12| 6(11%) | 25(46%) | 1528%) | 6(11%) | 204%)
A—RWPYSACEDEBABTDERLEEFDITIHICITF-EBICLEHT [13] 10(19%) | 23(43%) | 17(31%) | 00%) | 4(7%)

me BiEZRRECL-EMREHEEZ BEICERL. 14| 7(13%) | 35(65%) | 8(15%) | 000%) | 4(7%)

%Eﬁ% fg’?gﬁg@ﬂm'ﬂio)ﬁ%bﬂﬁ':o“r* BHNTREERE | 5| 13048 | 2007%) | 1426 | 129 | 6011%)
FLOKESRZREZ THERICEBHIIZS ML=, 16| 4(7%) | 14(26%) | 19(35%) | 9(17%) | 8(15%)
BEBHRNGERERR-FAEBDN-OD IR -HRIZEDHT=. 17| 9(17%) | 24(44%) | 15(28%) | 3(6%) | 3(6%)
ERICISAD—BELTOREER-TLIEBLTIM:, 18| 12(22%) | 25(46%) | 4(7%) 0(0%) | 13(24%)

755% AR DIFELOARBROBEICEDH T, 19| 12(22%) | 27(50%) | 5(9%) 0(0%) | 10(19%)
EREDHAORREITH L TEISHELTL =, 20| 11(20%) | 26(48%) | 5(9%) 4(7%) | 8(15%)
BEFHBEBCEITEELTIHEELTV, 21| 6(11%) | 25(46%) | 15(28%) | 2(4%) | 6(11%)

AR | RACEFEYETFLE TV, 22| 6(11%) | 31(57%) | 12(22%) | 4(7%) | 1(2%)
HBERFFRHFHTESRGETEE - EEL TV, 23 [ 12(22%) | 31(57%) | 8(15%) | 1(2%) | 2(4%)
ERICEE T AEMEELEICHSITHLE T, 24| 12(22%) | 30(56%) | 8(15%) | 0(0%) | 4(7%)

ERER |hE6FE R T A EFEENMTHOI T, 25| 3(6%) | 17(31%) | 19(35%) [ 5(9%) | 10(19%)
EREATAMICEREBRTESLIITHEREL TV, 26| 7(13%) | 24(44%) | 12(22%) | 1(2%) | 10(19%)
FRTERIEARELTENICERSNT, 27| 4(7% | 37(69%) | 7(13%) | 3(6%) | 3(6%)

PR | EESEBHNREBHITITHOA T, 28| 3(6%) | 28(52%) | 17(31%) | 24%) | 4(7%)
LHRIFBEB#ICT 54K, TRLTERLTLV:, 29| 5(9%) | 22(41%) | 11(20%) | 3(6%) | 13(24%)
FRAEGRES)ISILTERES R - FETEL o1, 30| 1(2%) | 9(17%) | 20(37%) | 19(35%) | 5(9%)

EEE |[SESFRERSPABLOTVEFEHIAEIN TV, 31| 5(9%) | 27(50%) | 12(22%) | 6(11%) | 4(7%)
HEfEA e, EREMEEOEBERO LICRYILL, FEITTHhA T, 32| 7(13%) | 28(52%) | 11(20%) [ 4(7%) | 4(7%)




